
























0 m

10 m

15 m

20 m

T15

F2

Sx

Sx

F3

F2 section

topsoil

southnorth

clay

F3 section

topsoil

north south

clay

Northern Approach Road: Trench 15 with sections F2 and F3
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Northern Approach Road: Trench 36 and section 8
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Northern Approach Road:
Trench 40 and section F9
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Northern Approach Road: Trench 41 and section F12
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